Albion Valves
Keeping the art of distribution simple
2 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Albion Valves
Albion Brass Valves                                 Pages 3 - 13
Albion DZR Brass Valves                                 Pages 14
Albion Bronze Valves                                 Pages 15 – 16
Albion Cast & Ductile Iron Valves                                 Pages 17 - 24
Albion Hydronic & Controls                                 Pages 25 – 32
Albion Pressure Control Valves                                 Page 33
With a wealth of experience and knowledge supplying into the building services market, Shawston are always at the
very forefront of innovative products to ensure fast, efficient, and cost-effective methods for projects of any scale.
Working in close partnership with key suppliers further enhances our ability to bring you the very best quality,
service, delivery, and choice, that’s why we have chosen to work alongside Albion Valves.  With a remarkable wealth
of experience of over 40 years in the industrial heating and valves market, you can be sure that choosing Albion
Valves is the very best solution for your next project.
Offering over 5,000 product lines that are approved to the relevant standards, whether that is WRAS or EN331 Gas,
you can be confident in knowing that we’ve got all bases covered, and our valve offering can be delivered next day
to site by our very own fleet of vehicles.
3Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
CODE Size
BIVB044P025LFR 8mm Art 45P LFR (Red)
BIVB044P025LFY 8mm Art 45P LFY (Yellow)
BIVB044P038LFR 10mm Art 45P LFR (Red)
BIVB044P038LFY 10mm Art 45P LFY (Yellow)
BIVB044P050LFB 15mm Art 45P LFB (Blue)
BIVB044P050LFR 15mm Art 45P LFR (Red)
BIVB044P050LFY 15mm Art 45P LFY (Yellow)
BIVB044P075LFB 20mm Art 45P LFB (Blue)
BIVB044P075LFR 20mm Art 45P LFR (Red)
BIVB044P075LFY 20mm Art 45P LFY (Yellow)
BIVB044P100LFB 25mm Art 45P LFB (Blue)
BIVB044P100LFR 25mm Art 45P LFR (Red)
BIVB044P100LFY 25mm Art 45P LFY (Yellow)
BIVB044P125LFB 32mm Art 45P LFB (Blue)
BIVB044P125LFR 32mm Art 45P LFR (Red)
BIVB044P125LFY 32mm Art 45P LFY (Yellow)
BIVB044P150LFB 40mm Art 45P LFB (Blue)
BIVB044P150LFR 40mm Art 45P LFR (Red)
BIVB044P150LFY 40mm Art 45P LFY (Yellow)
BIVB044P200LFB 50mm Art 45P LFB (Blue)
BIVB044P200LFR 50mm Art 45P LFR (Red)
BIVB044P200LFY 50mm Art 45P LFY (Yellow)
CODE Size
BIVD045T025LFY 8mm Art 45T Taper (Yellow)
BIVD045T025TR 8mm Art 45T Taper (Red)
BIVD045T038LFY 10mm Art 45T Taper (Yellow)
BIVD045T050LFB 15mm Art 45T Taper (Blue)
BIVD045T050LFR 15mm Art 45T Taper (Red)
BIVD045T050LFY 15mm Art 45T Taper (Yellow)
BIVD045T075LFB 20mm Art 45T Taper (Blue)
BIVD045T075LFR 20mm Art 45T Taper (Red)
BIVD045T075LFY 20mm Art 45T Taper (Yellow)
BIVD045T100LFB 25mm Art 45T Taper (Blue)
BIVD045T100LFR 25mm Art 45T Taper (Red)
BIVD045T100LFY 25mm Art 45T Taper (Yellow)
BIVD045T125LFB 32mm Art 45T Taper (Blue)
BIVD045T125LFR 32mm Art 45T Taper (Red)
BIVD045T125LFY 32mm Art 45T Taper (Yellow)
BIVD045T150LFB 40mm Art 45T Taper (Blue)
BIVD045T150LFR 40mm Art 45T Taper (Red)
BIVD045T150LFY 40mm Art 45T Taper (Yellow)
BIVD045T200LFB 50mm Art 45T Taper (Blue)
BIVD045T200LFR 50mm Art 45T Taper (Red)
BIVD045T200LFY 50mm Art 45T Taper (Yellow)
BIVD045T250LFY 65mm Art 45T Taper (Yellow)
BIVD045T300LFY 80mm Art 45T Taper (Yellow)
BIVD045T400LFY 100mm Art 45T Taper (Yellow)
CODE Size
BIVN045NPT025LFR 8mm Art 45NPT
BIVN045NPT038LFR 10mm Art 45NPT
BIVN045NPT050LFR 15mm Art 45NPT
BIVN045NPT075LFR 20mm Art 45NPT
BIVN045NPT100LFR 25mm Art 45NPT
BIVN045NPT125LFR 32mm Art 45NPT
BIVN045NPT150LFR 40mm Art 45NPT
BIVN045NPT200LFR 50mm Art 45NPT
BIVN045NPT250LFR 65mm Art 45NPT
BIVN045NPT300LFR 80mm Art 45NPT
BIVN045NPT400LFR 100mm Art 45NPT
Art 45P, Brass Ball Valve Art 45T, Brass Ball Valve Art 45NPT, Brass Ball Valve
Albion Valves: Brass Valves
4 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
CODE Size
AIVG046025LR 8mm Art 46MF LR
AIVG046038LR 10mm Art 46MF LR
AIVG046050LR 15mm Art 46MF LR
AIVG046075LR 20mm Art 46MF LR
AIVG046100LR 25mm Art 46MF LR
AIVG046125LR 32mm Art 46MF LR
AIVG046150LR 40mm Art 46MF LR
AIVG046200LR 50mm Art 46MF LR
Art 46, Brass Ball Valve
CODE Size
BIVF040P025LFY 8mm Art 40P LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040P038LFY 10mm Art 40P LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040P050BLF 15mm Art 40P BLF (Blue)
BIVF040P050LFR 15mm Art 40P LFR (Red)
BIVF040P050LFY 15mm Art 40P LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040P075BLF 20mm Art 40P BLF (Blue)
BIVF040P075LFR 20mm Art 40P LFR (Red)
BIVF040P075LFY 20mm Art 40P LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040P100BLF 25mm Art 40P BLF (Blue)
BIVF040P100LFR 25mm Art 40P LFR (Red)
BIVF040P100LFY 25mm Art 40P LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040P125BLF 32mm Art 40P BLF (Blue)
BIVF040P125LFR 32mm Art 40P LFR (Red)
BIVF040P125LFY 32mm Art 40P LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040P150BLF 40mm Art 40P BLF (Blue)
BIVF040P150LFR 40mm Art 40P LFR (Red)
BIVF040P150LFY 40mm Art 40P LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040P200BLF 50mm Art 40P BLF (Blue)
BIVF040P200LFR 50mm Art 40P LFR (Red)
BIVF040P200LFY 50mm Art 40P LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040P250LFY 65mm Art 40P LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040P300LFY 80mm Art 40P LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040P400LFY 100mm Art 40P LFY (Yellow)
Art 40P, Brass Ball Valve
CODE Size
BIVF040T025LFY 8mm Art 40T LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040T038LFY 10mm Art 40T LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040T050LFY 15mm Art 40T LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040T075LFY 20mm Art 40T LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040T100LFY 25mm Art 40T LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040T125LFY 32mm Art 40T LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040T150LFY 40mm Art 40T LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040T200LFY 50mm Art 40T LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040T250LFY 65mm Art 40T LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040T300LFY 80mm Art 40T LFY (Yellow)
BIVF040T400LFY 100mm Art 40T LFY (Yellow)
Art 40T, Brass Ball Valve
Albion Valves: Brass Valves
5Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
CODE Size
BIVF040NPT025LFBK 8mm Art 40NPT (Black)
BIVF040NPT038LFBK 10mm Art 40NPT (Black)
BIVF040NPT050LFBK 15mm Art 40NPT (Black)
BIVF040NPT075LFBK 20mm Art 40NPT (Black)
BIVF040NPT100LFBK 25mm Art 40NPT (Black)
BIVF040NPT125LFBK 32mm Art 40NPT (Black)
BIVF040NPT150LFBK 40mm Art 40NPT (Black)
BIVF040NPT200LFBK 50mm Art 40NPT (Black)
BIVF040NPT250LFBK 65mm Art 40NPT (Black)
BIVF040NPT300LFBK 80mm Art 40NPT (Black)
BIVF040NPT400LFBK 100mm Art 40NPT (Black)
CODE Size
BIVF040P257C050BLF
15mm Art 40P + C1 Art 257C
(Blue)
BIVF040P257C050LFY
15mm Art 40P + C1 Art 257C
(Yellow)
BIVF040P257C075BLF
20mm Art 40P + C1 Art 257C
(Blue)
BIVF040P257C075LFY
20mm Art 40P + C1 Art 257C
(Yellow)
BIVF040P257C100BLF
25mm Art 40P + C2 Art 257C
(Blue)
BIVF040P257C100LFY
25mm Art 40P + C2 Art 257C
(Yellow)
BIVF040P257C125BLF
32mm Art 40P + C3 Art 257C
(Blue)
BIVF040P257C125LFY
32mm Art 40P + C3 Art 257C
(Yellow)
BIVF040P257C150BLF
40mm Art 40P + C3 Art 257C
(Blue)
BIVF040P257C150LFY
40mm Art 40P + C3 Art 257C
(Yellow)
BIVF040P257C200BLF
50mm Art 40P + C4 Art 257C
(Blue)
BIVF040P257C200LFY
50mm Art 40P + C4 Art 257C
(Yellow)
Art 40NPT, Brass Ball Valve Art 40P 257C, Brass Ball Valve
Albion Valves: Brass Valves
CODE Size
BIVM041P025LFR 8mm Art 41 M/F Long Flat Red
BIVM041P038LFR
10mm Art 41 M/F Long Flat
Red
BIVM041P050LFR
15mm Art 41 M/F Long Flat
Red
BIVM041P075LFR
20mm Art 41 M/F Long Flat
Red
BIVM041P100LFR
25mm Art 41 M/F Long Flat
Red
BIVM041P125LFR
32mm Art 41 M/F Long Flat
Red
BIVM041P150LFR
40mm Art 41 M/F Long Flat
Red
BIVM041P200LFR
50mm Art 41 M/F Long Flat
Red
Art 41, Brass Ball Valve
6 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
CODE Size
AIVP054025BLF 8mm Art 54 (Blue)
AIVP054038BLF 10mm Art 54 BLF (Blue)
AIVP054050BLF 15mm Art 54 BLF (Blue)
AIVP054050LR 15mm Art 54 LR (Red)
AIVP054050TR 15mm Art 54 TR
AIVP054075BLF 20mm Art 54 BLF (Blue)
AIVP054075LR 20mm Art 54 LR (Red)
AIVP054075TR 20mm Art 54 TR
AIVP054075TY 20mm Art 54 TY
AIVP054100BLF 25mm Art 54 BLF (Blue)
AIVP054100LR 25mm Art 54 LR (Red)
AIVP054100TR 25mm Art 54 TR
AIVP054125BLF 32mm Art 54 BLF (Blue)
AIVP054125LR 32mm Art 54 LR (Red)
AIVP054150BLF 40mm Art 54 BLF (Blue)
AIVP054150LR 40mm Art 54 LR (Red)
AIVP054200BLF 50mm Art 54 BLF (Blue)
AIVP054200LR 50mm Art 54 LR (Red)
AIVP054250BLF 65mm Art 54 BLF (Blue)
AIVP054250LR 65mm Art 54 LR (Red)
AIVP054300BLF 80mm Art 54 BLF (Blue)
AIVP054300LR 80mm Art 54 LR (Red)
AIVP054400BLF 100mm Art 54 BLF (Blue)
AIVP054400LR 100mm Art 54 LR (Red)
CODE Size
BIVL89X15LFB 15mm Art89XLFB (Blue)
BIVL89X15LFR 15mm Art89XLFR (Red)
BIVL89X15LFY 15mm Art89XLFY (Yellow)
BIVL89X22LFB 22mm Art89XLFB (Blue)
BIVL89X22LFR 22mm Art89XLFR (Red)
BIVL89X22LFY 22mm Art89XLFY (Yellow)
BIVL89X28LFB 28mm Art89XLFB (Blue)
BIVL89X28LFR 28mm Art89XLFR (Red)
BIVL89X28LFY 28mm Art89XLFY (Yellow)
BIVL89X35LFB 35mm Art89XLFB (Blue)
BIVL89X35LFR 35mm Art89XLFR (Red)
BIVL89X35LFY 35mm Art89XLFY (Yellow)
BIVL89X42LFB 42mm Art89XLFB (Blue)
BIVL89X42LFR 42mm Art89XLFR (Red)
BIVL89X42LFY 42mm Art89XLFY (Yellow)
BIVL89X54LFB 54mm Art89XLFB (Blue)
BIVL89X54LFR 54mm Art89XLFR (Red)
BIVL89X54LFY 54mm Art89XLFY (Yellow)
Art 54, Brass Ball Valve Art 89, Brass Ball Valve
CODE Size
BIVS1815 15mm Art 18
BIVS1822 22mm Art 18
Art 18, Compression Isolation
Valve
Albion Valves: Brass Valves
7Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
CODE Size
ADMB160025 8mm Art 160 BSPP
ADMB160038 10mm Art 160 BSPP
ADMB160050 15mm Art 160 BSPP
ADMB160075 20mm Art 160 BSPP
ADMB160100 25mm Art 160 BSPP
ADMB160125 32mm Art 160 BSPP
ADMB160150 40mm Art 160 BSPP
ADMB160200 50mm Art 160 BSPP
ADMB160250 65mm Art 160 BSPP
ADMB160300 80mm Art 160 BSPP
CODE Size
AIVC70L025LR 8mm Art 70L LR
AIVC70L038LR 10mm Art 70L LR
AIVC70L050LR 15mm Art 70L LR
AIVC70L075LR 20mm Art 70L LR
AIVC70L100LR 25mm Art 70L LR
AIVC70L125LR 32mm Art 70L LR
AIVC70L150LR 40mm Art 70L LR
AIVC70L200LR 50mm Art 70L LR
Art 160, Brass Ball Valve Art 70L, Brass Ball Valve
Albion Valves: Brass Valves
CODE Size
AIVJ71T025LR 8mm Art 71T LR
AIVJ71T038LR 10mm Art 71T LR
AIVJ71T050LR 15mm Art 71T LR
AIVJ71T075LR 20mm Art 71T LR
AIVJ71T100LR 25mm Art 71T LR
AIVJ71T125LR 32mm Art 71T LR
AIVJ71T150LR 40mm Art 71T LR
AIVJ71T200LR 50mm Art 71T LR
Art 71T, Brass Ball Valve
8 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
CODE Size
ADMB87T025 8mm Art 87 BSPP T Port
ADMB87T038 10mm Art 87 BSPP T Port
ADMB87T050 15mm Art 87 BSPP T Port
ADMB87T075 20mm Art 87 BSPP T Port
ADMB87T100 25mm Art 87 BSPP T Port
ADMB87T125 32mm Art 87 BSPP T Port
ADMB87T150 40mm Art 87 BSPP T Port
ADMB87T200 50mm Art 87 BSPP T Port
CODE Size
ADMB88L025 8mm Art 88 BSPP L Port
ADMB88L038 10mm Art 88 BSPP L Port
ADMB88L050 15mm Art 88 BSPP L Port
ADMB88L075 20mm Art 88 BSPP L Port
ADMB88L100 25mm Art 88 BSPP L Port
ADMB88L125 32mm Art 88 BSPP L Port
ADMB88L150 40mm Art 88 BSPP L Port
ADMB88L200 50mm Art 88 BSPP L Port
Art 87T, Brass Ball Valve Art 88L, Brass Ball Valve
CODE Size
AGVA175050 15mm Art 175
AGVA175075 20mm Art 175
AGVA175100 25mm Art 175
AGVA175125 32mm Art 175
AGVA175150 40mm Art 175
AGVA175200 50mm Art 175
Art 175, Brass Gate Valve
Albion Valves: Brass Valves
9Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
CODE Size
AICG610050 15mm Art 610 PN20
AICG610075 20mm Art 610 PN20
AICG610100 25mm Art 610 PN20
AICG610125 32mm Art 610 PN20
AICG610150 40mm Art 610 PN20
AICG610200 50mm Art 610 PN20
AICG610250 65mm Art 610 PN20
AICG610300 80mm Art 610 PN20
AICG610400 100mm Art 610 PN20
CODE Size
AICH61515 15mm Art 615 PN16
AICH61522 22mm Art 615 PN16
AICH61528 28mm Art 615 PN16
AICH61535 35mm Art 615 PN16
AICH61542 42mm Art 615 PN16
AICH61554 54mm Art 615 PN16
Art 610, Brass Gate Valve Art 615, Brass Gate Valve
Albion Valves: Brass Valves
CODE Size
AGVB84M050 15mm Art 84M PN20
AGVB84M075 20mm Art 84M PN20
AGVB84M100 25mm Art 84M PN20
AGVB84M125 32mm Art 84M PN20
AGVB84M150 40mm Art 84M PN20
AGVB84M200 50mm Art 84M PN20
AGVB84M250 65mm Art 84M PN20
AGVB84M300 80mm Art 84M PN20
AGVB84M400 100mm Art 84M PN20
Art 84M, Brass Swing
Check Valve, Metal Seat
10 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
CODE Size
AGVB84R050 15mm Art 84R PN20
AGVB84R075 20mm Art 84R PN20
AGVB84R100 25mm Art 84R PN20
AGVB84R125 32mm Art 84R PN20
AGVB84R150 40mm Art 84R PN20
AGVB84R200 50mm Art 84R PN20
AGVB84R250 65mm Art 84R PN20
AGVB84R300 80mm Art 84R PN20
AGVB84R400 100mm Art 84R PN20
CODE Size
AGVB66038 10mm Art 66 PN20
AGVB66050 15mm Art 66 PN20
AGVB66075 20mm Art 66 PN20
AGVB66100 25mm Art 66 PN20
AGVB66125 32mm Art 66 PN20
AGVB66150 40mm Art 66 PN20
AGVB66200 50mm Art 66 PN20
AGVB66250 65mm Art 66 PN20
AGVB66300 80mm Art 66 PN20
AGVB66400 100mm Art 66 PN20
Art 84R, Brass Swing
Check Valve, Rubber Seat
Art 66, Brass Spring Check
Valve
Albion Valves: Brass Valves
CODE Size
AIVE98038ST 10mm Art 98
AIVE98050ST 15mm Art 98
AIVE98075ST 20mm Art 98
AIVE98100ST 25mm Art 98
AIVE98125ST 32mm Art 98
AIVE98150ST 40mm Art 98
AIVE98200ST 50mm Art 98
AIVE98250ST 65mm Art 98
AIVE98300ST 80mm Art 98
AIVE98400ST 100mm Art 98
Art 98, Stainless Steel Mesh
Filter
11Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Albion Valves: Brass Valves
CODE Size
AGVB68050 15mm Art 68 PN20
AGVB68075 20mm Art 68 PN20
AGVB68100 25mm Art 68 PN20
AGVB68125 32mm Art 68 PN20
AGVB68150 40mm Art 68 PN20
AGVB68200 50mm Art 68 PN20
AGVB68250 65mm Art 68 PN20
AGVB68300 80mm Art 68 PN20
AGVB68400 100mm Art 68 PN20
CODE Size
BIVQ10050 15mm Art 10 MBSP
BIVQ10075 20mm Art 10 MBSP
Art 68, Brass Y Strainer Art 10, Brass Drain Cock
CODE Size
BIVQ1515 15mm Art 15 Long Spigot
CODE Size
ARAA1360038 10mm Art 1360 PN10 BSPP Male
ARAA1360050 15mm Art 1360 PN10 BSPP Male
Art 15, Brass Drain Cock Art 1360, Automatic Air Vent
CODE Size
BIVQ1415 15mm Art 14 Short Spigot
Art 14, Brass Drain Cock
CODE Size
ARAA1310050 15mm Art 1310 PN10 BSPP Male
ARAA1310075 20mm Art 1310 PN10 BSPP Male
ARAA1310100 25mm Art 1310 PN10 BSPP Male
Art 1310, Brass Air Release
Valve
12 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Albion Valves: Brass Valves
CODE Size
BIVFTE0500751522 97C Thermal Extension To Suit
BIVFTE10028 97C Thermal Extension To Suit
BIVFTE1251503542 97C Thermal Extension To Suit
BIVFTE20054 97C Thermal Extension To Suit
Art 97C, Thermal Extension for
Art 40, 50, 59 and 89
CODE Size
BIVF960500751522 Art 96 Ext Tee Handle To Suit
BIVF9610028 Art 96 Ext Tee Handle To Suit
CODE Size
AIVR9745M025038TE 97 M Art 45 Thermal
AIVR97451A050X075TE 97 1A Art 45 Thermal
AIVR97452A100X125TE 97 2A Art 45 Thermal
AIVR97453A150X200TE 97 3A Art 45 Thermal
AIVR9745P4A250300 97 4A Art 45 Thermal
AIVR9745T5A250300400 97 5A Art 45 Thermal
Art 96, Extended Tee Handle for
Art 40, 50, 59 and 89
Art 97, Thermal Extension for Art
45, 70 and 71
CODE Size
ARAA1837038 10mm Art 1837 PN10 BSPP M/F
ARAA1837050 15mm Art 1837 PN10 BSPP M/F
CODE Size
AIVS257MLFY Size M Locking Lever
AIVS2571ALFY Size 1A Locking Lever
AIVS2572ALFY Size 2A Locking Lever
AIVS2573ALFY Size 3A Locking Lever
Art 1837, Check Valve for
Automatic Air Vent
Art 257, Locking Device for Art
45
CODE Size
AIVS257C1LFY050075 Size C1 Yellow Locking Lever
AIVS257C2LFY100 Size C2 Yellow Locking Lever
AIVS257C3LFY125150 Size C3 Yellow Locking Lever
AIVS257C4LFY200 Size C4 Yellow Locking Lever
Art 257C, for Art 40, 50, 59, 89
Ball Valve Series
13Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Albion Valves: Brass Valves
CODE Size
AICPTE55050075 97I Thermal Extension To Suit
AICPTE55100125 97I Thermal Extension To Suit
AICPTE55150200 97I Thermal Extension To Suit
Art 97I, Thermal Extension for
Art 55PRS
14 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Albion Valves: DZR Brass Valves
CODE Size
AICK05915LFB 15mm Art 59 LFB DZR (Blue)
AICK05922LFB 22mm Art 59 LFB DZR (Blue)
AICK05928LFB 28mm Art 59 LFB DZR (Blue)
AICK05935LFB 35mm Art 59 LFB DZR (Blue)
AICK05942LFB 42mm Art 59 LFB DZR (Blue)
AICK05954LFB 54mm Art 59 LFB DZR (Blue)
Art 59, PN25, DZR Brass Ball
Valve
CODE Size
AICG640HW050 15mm Art640HW DZR PN20
AICG640HW075 20mm Art640HW DZR PN20
AICG640HW100 25mm Art640HW DZR PN20
AICG640HW125 32mm Art640HW DZR PN20
AICG640HW150 40mm Art640HW DZR PN20
AICG640HW200 50mm Art640HW DZR PN20
CODE Size
AICG640LS050 15mm Art640LS DZR PN20
AICG640LS075 20mm Art640LS DZR PN20
AICG640LS100 25mm Art640LS DZR PN20
AICG640LS125 32mm Art640LS DZR PN20
AICG640LS150 40mm Art640LS DZR PN20
AICG640LS200 50mm Art640LS DZR PN20
CODE Size
AICJ050T025LFB 8mm Art 50 LFB DZR (Blue)
AICJ050T038LFB 10mm Art 50 LFB DZR (Blue)
AICJ050T050LFB 15mm Art 50 LFB DZR (Blue)
AICJ050T075LFB 20mm Art 50 LFB DZR (Blue)
AICJ050T100LFB 25mm Art 50 LFB DZR (Blue)
AICJ050T125LFB 32mm Art 50 LFB DZR (Blue)
AICJ050T150LFB 40mm Art 50 LFB DZR (Blue)
AICJ050T200LFB 50mm Art 50 LFB DZR (Blue)
Art 640HW, PN20, DZR Brass
Gate Valve
Art 640LS, PN20, DZR Brass
Gate Valve
Art 50, PN40, DZR Brass Ball
Valve
CODE Size
AGVD36050 15mm Art 36 BSPP WRAS DZR
AGVD36075 20mm Art 36 BSPP WRAS DZR
AGVD36100 25mm Art 36 BSPP WRAS DZR
AGVD36125 32mm Art 36 BSPP WRAS DZR
AGVD36150 40mm Art 36 BSPP WRAS DZR
AGVD36200 50mm Art 36 BSPP WRAS DZR
Art 36, DZR Brass Double Check
Valve BSP Parallel F/F Ends
CODE Size
AGVD3715 15mm Art 37 Comp Ends WRAS DZR
AGVD3722 22mm Art 37 Comp Ends WRAS DZR
AGVD3728 28mm Art 37 Comp Ends WRAS DZR
Art 37, DZR Brass Double
Check Valve Compression Ends
15Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Albion Valves: Bronze Valves
CODE Size (mm)
ABRO350050 15
ABRO350075 20
ABRO350100 25
ABRO350125 32
ABRO350150 40
ABRO350200 50
CODE Size (mm)
ABRO384050 15
ABRO384075 20
ABRO384100 25
ABRO384125 32
ABRO384150 40
ABRO384200 50
CODE Size (mm)
ABRO368050 15
ABRO368075 20
ABRO368100 25
ABRO368125 32
ABRO368150 40
ABRO368200 50
Art 350, PN32, Bronze Globe
Valve
Art 384, PN20, Bronze Swing
Check Valve
Art 368, PN20, Bronze ‘Y’ Type
Strainer
CODE Size (mm)
ABRO345050 15
ABRO345075 20
ABRO345100 25
ABRO345125 32
ABRO345150 40
ABRO345200 50
CODE Size (mm)
AICG640LS050 15
AICG640LS075 20
AICG640LS100 25
AICG640LS125 32
AICG640LS150 40
AICG640LS200 50
CODE Size (mm)
ABRO375LS050 15
ABRO375LS075 20
ABRO375LS100 25
ABRO375LS125 32
ABRO375LS150 40
ABRO375LS200 50
Art 345, PN40, Bronze Ball Valve
Art 375HW, PN20, Bronze Gate
Valve
Art 375LS, PN20, Bronze Gate
Valve
16 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Albion Valves: Bronze Valves
CODE Size (mm)
ABRZ380050 15
ABRZ380075 20
ABRZ380100 25
ABRZ380125 32
ABRZ380150 40
ABRZ380200 50
ABRZ380250 65
ABRZ380300 80
ABRZ380400 100
CODE Size
ABRO310050 15mm MBSP
ABRO310075 20mm MBSP
CODE Size
ABRO311050 15mm MBSP Lockshield
ABRO311075 20mm MBSP Lockshield
Art 380, Bronze Lift Check Valve Art 310, Bronze Drain Cock
Art 311, Bronze Drain Cock
(Lockshield)
CODE Size (mm)
ABRZ335050 15
ABRZ335075 20
ABRZ335100 25
ABRZ335125 32
ABRZ335150 40
ABRZ335200 50
ABRZ335250 65
ABRZ335300 80
ABRZ335400 100
ABRZ335500 125
ABRZ335600 150
Art 335, Flanged Bronze
Gate Valve
17Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Albion Valves: Cast & Ductile Iron Valves
CODE Size
ABUT115200 50mm Art 115 Lever WRAS
ABUT115250 65mm Art 115 Lever WRAS
ABUT115300 80mm Art 115 Lever WRAS
ABUT115400 100mm Art 115 Lever WRAS
ABUT115500 125mm Art 115 Lever WRAS
ABUT115600 150mm Art 115 Lever WRAS
ABUT115800 200mm Art 115 Lever WRAS
ABUT1151000 250mm Art 115 Lever WRAS
ABUT1151200 300mm Art 115 Lever WRAS
CODE Size
ABUT120200 50mm Art 120 Lever
ABUT120250 65mm Art 120 Lever
ABUT120300 80mm Art 120 Lever
ABUT120400 100mm Art 120 Lever
ABUT120500 125mm Art 120 Lever
ABUT120600 150mm Art 120 Lever
ABUT120800 200mm Art 120 Lever
ABUT1201000 250mm Art 120 Lever
ABUT1201200 300mm Art 120 Lever
Art 115, Ductile Iron Butterfly
Valve, Wafer Type, EPDM Liner
Art 120, Ductile Iron Butterfly
Valve, Wafer Type, NBR Liner
CODE Size
ABUT125200 50mm Art 125 Lever
ABUT125250 65mm Art 125 Lever
ABUT125300 80mm Art 125 Lever
ABUT125400 100mm Art 125 Lever
ABUT125500 125mm Art 125 Lever
ABUT125600 150mm Art 125 Lever
ABUT125800 200mm Art 125 Lever
ABUT1251000 250mm Art 125 Lever
ABUT1251200 300mm Art 125 Lever
Art 125, Ductile Iron Butterfly
Valve, Wafer Type, EPDM Liner
18 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Albion Valves: Cast & Ductile Iron Valves
CODE Size
ABUT135200 50mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT135250 65mm Art135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT135300 80mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT135400 100mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT135500 125mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT135600 150mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT135800 200mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT1351000 250mm Art135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT1351200 300mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
CODE Size
ABUT135200/
ABUTALGB200600
50mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT135250/
ABUTALGB200600
65mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT135300/
ABUTALGB200600
80mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT135400/
ABUTALGB200600
100mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT135500/
ABUTALGB200600
125mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT135600/
ABUTALGB200600
150mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT135800GB 200mm Art 135 Lug & Tap WRAS
ABUT1351000GB 250mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT1351200GB 300mm Art 135 Lug&Tap WRAS
ABUT1351400GB 350mm Art 135 Lug&Tap Butterfly
ABUT1351600GB 400mm Art 135 Lug&Tap Butterfly
ABUT1351800GB 450mm Art 135 Lug&Tap Butterfly
Art 135, PN16, Ductile Iron
Butterfly Valve, Lugged &
Tapped Type, EPDM Liner
Art 135GB, PN16, Ductile Iron
Butterfly Valve Lugged & Tapped
Type with Gearbox, EPDM Liner
CODE Size
ABUV135PN25200
50mm Art 135HP PN25
Lug&Tap Butterfly Valve
ABUV135PN25250
65mm Art 135HP PN25
Lug&Tap Butterfly Valve
ABUV135PN25300
80mm Art 135HP PN25
Lug&Tap Butterfly Valve
ABUV135PN25400
100mm Art 135HP PN25
Lug&Tap Butterfly Valve
ABUV135PN25500
125mm Art 135HP PN25
Lug&Tap Butterfly Valve
ABUV135PN25600
150mm Art 135HP PN25
Lug&Tap Butterfly Valve
ABUV135PN25800GB
200mm Art 135HP PN25
Lug&Tap Butterfly Valve
ABUV135PN251000GB
250mm Art 135HP PN25
Lug&Tap Butterfly Valve
ABUV135PN251200GB
300mm Art 135HP PN25
Lug&Tap Butterfly Valve
Art 135, PN25, Ductile Iron
Butterfly Valve Lugged &
Tapped Type, Vulcanised Liner
19Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Albion Valves: Cast & Ductile Iron Valves
CODE Size
ABUT140200 50mm Art 140 Lug&Tap
ABUT140250 65mm Art140 Lug&Tap
ABUT140300 80mm Art 140 Lug&Tap
ABUT140400 100mm Art 140 Lug&Tap
ABUT140500 125mm Art 140 Lug&Tap
ABUT140600 150mm Art 140 Lug&Tap
ABUT140800 200mm Art 140 Lug&Tap
ABUT1401000 250mm Art 140 Lug&Tap
ABUT1401200 300mm Art 140 Lug&Tap
CODE Size
ABUT145200 50mm Art 145 Lug&Tap
ABUT145250 65mm Art 145 Lug&Tap
ABUT145300 80mm Art 145 Lug&Tap
ABUT145400 100mm Art 145 Lug&Tap
ABUT145500 125mm Art 145 Lug&Tap
ABUT145600 150mm Art 145 Lug&Tap
ABUT145800 200mm Art 145 Lug&Tap
ABUT1451000 250mm Art 145 Lug&Tap
ABUT1451200 300mm Art 145 Lug&Tap
Art 140, Ductile Iron Butterfly
Valve, Lugged & Tapped Type,
EPDM Liner
Art 145, Ductile Iron Butterfly
Valve Lugged & Tapped Type,
NBR Liner
CODE Size
ACSB279050LR 15mm Art 279 Flanged PN16
ACSB279075LR 20mm Art 279 Flanged PN16
ACSB279100LR 25mm Art 279 Flanged PN16
ACSB279125LR 32mm Art 279 Flanged PN16
ACSB279150LR 40mm Art 279 Flanged PN16
ACSB279200LR 50mm Art 279 Flanged PN16
ACSB279250LR 65mm Art 279 Flanged PN16
ACSB279300LR 80mm Art 279 Flanged PN16
ACSB279400LR 100mm Art 279 Flanged PN16
ACSB279500LR 125mm Art 279 Flanged PN16
ACSB279600LR 150mm Art 279 Flanged PN16
ACSB279800LR 200mm Art 279 Flanged PN16
Art 279, PN16, Ductile Iron Ball
Valve, Flanged Ends
20 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
CODE Size
ACSB280100 25mm Art 280 Flanged Lever Op
ACSB280125 32mm Art 280 Flanged Lever Op
ACSB280150 40mm Art 280 Flanged Lever Op
ACSB280200 50mm Art 280 Flanged Lever Op
ACSB280250 65mm Art 280 Flanged Lever Op
ACSB280300 80mm Art 280 Flanged Lever Op
ACSB280400 100mm Art 280 Flanged Lever Op
ACSB280500 125mm Art 280 Flanged Lever Op
ACSB280600 150mm Art 280 Flanged Lever Op
ACSB280800 200mm Art 280 Flanged Lever Op
CODE Size
ACSV167PN25200CV 50mm Art 167
ACSV167PN25250CV 65mm Art 167
ACSV167PN25300CV 80mm Art 167
ACSV167PN25400CV 100mm Art 167
ACSV167PN25500CV 125mm Art 167
ACSV167PN25600CV 150mm Art 167
ACSV167PN25800CV 200mm Art 167
ACSV167PN251000CV 250mm Art 167
ACSV167PN251200CV 300mm Art 167
Art 280, PN16, Ductile Iron Ball
Valve, Flanged Ends
Art 167, PN25, Cast Iron Swing
Check Valve
CODE Size
ACST170200CV 50mm Art 170 PN16
ACST170250CV 65mm Art 170 PN16
ACST170300CV 80mm Art 170 PN16
ACST170400CV 100mm Art 170 PN16
ACST170500CV 125mm Art 170 PN16
ACST170600CV 150mm Art 170 PN16
ACST170800CV 200mm Art 170 PN16
ACST1701000CV 250mm Art 170 PN16
ACST1701200CV 300mm Art 170 PN16
Art 170, PN16, Cast Iron Swing
Check Valve
Albion Valves: Cast & Ductile Iron Valves
21Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Albion Valves: Cast & Ductile Iron Valves
CODE Size
ACSC121200 50mm Art 121 C/I PN16
ACSC121250 65mm Art 121 C/I PN16
ACSC121300 80mm Art 121 C/I PN16
ACSC121400 100mm Art 121 C/I PN16
ACSC121500 125mm Art 121 C/I PN16
ACSC121600 150mm Art 121 C/I PN16
ACSC121800 200mm Art 121 C/I PN16
ACSC1211000 250mm Art 121 C/I PN16
ACSC1211200 300mm Art 121 C/I PN16
CODE Size
ACST171100BCV 25mm Art 171 BSPP
ACST171125BCV 32mm Art 171 BSPP
ACST171150BCV 40mm Art 171 BSPP
ACST171200BCV 50mm Art 171 BSPP
ACST171250BCV 65mm Art 171 BSPP
ACST171300BCV 80mm Art 171 BSPP
Art 121, Cast Iron Dual Plate
Wafer Check Valve
Art 171, PN16, Ductile Iron Ball
Check Valve
CODE Size
ACST172200BCV 50mm Art 172 PN16
ACST172250BCV 65mm Art 172 PN16
ACST172300BCV 80mm Art 172 PN16
ACST172400BCV 100mm Art 172 PN16
ACST172500BCV 125mm Art 172 PN16
ACST172600BCV 150mm Art 172 PN16
ACST172800BCV 200mm Art 172 PN16
ACST1721000BCV 250mm Art 172 PN16
ACST1721200BCV 300mm Art 172 PN16
Art 172, PN16, Ductile Iron Ball
Check Valve
22 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
CODE Size
AGVE236200 50mm Art 236 PN16
AGVE236250 65mm Art 236 PN16
AGVE236300 80mm Art 236 PN16
AGVE236400 100mm Art 236 PN16
AGVE236500 125mm Art 236 PN16
AGVE236600 150mm Art 236 PN16
AGVE236800 200mm Art 236 PN16
AGVE2361000 250mm Art 236 PN16
CODE Size
ACSW183WRAS200ST 50mm Art 183 WRAS PN16
ACSW183WRAS250ST 65mm Art 183 WRAS PN16
ACSW183WRAS300ST 80mm Art 183 WRAS PN16
ACSW183WRAS400ST 100mm Art 183 WRAS PN16
ACSW183WRAS500ST 125mm Art 183 WRAS PN16
ACSW183WRAS600ST 150mm Art 183 WRAS PN16
ACSW183WRAS800ST 200mm Art 183 WRAS PN16
ACSW183WRAS1000ST 250mm Art 183 WRAS PN16
ACSW183WRAS1200ST 300mm Art 183 WRAS PN16
Art 236, Ductile Iron, PN16,
Flanged Double Check Valve
Art 183, PN16, Cast Iron “Y”
Strainer
Albion Valves: Cast & Ductile Iron Valves
CODE Size
ACST185200ST 50mm Art 185 PN16
ACST185250ST 65mm Art 185 PN16
ACST185300ST 80mm Art 185 PN16
ACST185400ST 100mm Art 185 PN16
ACST185500ST 125mm Art 185 PN16
ACST185600ST 150mm Art 185 PN16
ACST185800ST 200mm Art 185 PN16
ACST1851000ST 250mm Art 185 PN16
ACST1851200ST 300mm Art 185 PN16
Art 185, PN16, Cast Iron “Y”
Strainer
23Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
CODE Size
ACSV187PN25200ST 50mm Art 187 PN25
ACSV187PN25250ST 65mm Art 187 PN25
ACSV187PN25300ST 80mm Art 187 PN25
ACSV187PN25400ST 100mm Art 187 PN25
ACSV187PN25500ST 125mm Art 187 PN25
ACSV187PN25600ST 150mm Art 187 PN25
ACSV187PN25800ST 200mm Art 187 PN25
ACSV187PN251000ST 250mm Art 187 PN25
ACSV187PN251200ST 300mm Art 187 PN25
CODE Size
ACST235200HW 50mm Art 235 PN16
ACST235250HW 65mm Art 235 PN16
ACST235300HW 80mm Art 235 PN16
ACST235400HW 100mm Art 235 PN16
ACST235500HW 125mm Art 235 PN16
ACST235600HW 150mm Art 235 PN16
ACST235800HW 200mm Art 235 PN16
ACST2351000HW 250mm Art 235 PN16
ACST2351200HW 300mm Art 235 PN16
Art 187, PN25, Ductile Iron “Y”
Strainer
Art 235, PN16, Cast Iron Gate
Valve
CODE Size
ACST105200HW 50mm Art 105 PN16
ACST105250HW 65mm Art 105 PN16
ACST105300HW 80mm Art 105 PN16
ACST105400HW 100mm Art 105 PN16
ACST105500HW 125mm Art 105 PN16
ACST105600HW 150mm Art 105 PN16
ACST105800HW 200mm Art 105 PN16
ACST1051000HW 250mm Art 105 PN16
ACST1051200HW 300mm Art 105 PN16
Art 105, PN16, Ductile Iron Gate
Valve
Albion Valves: Cast & Ductile Iron Valves
24 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
CODE Size
ACST210200HW 50mm Art 210 BS10 E
ACST210250HW 65mm Art210 BS10 E
ACST210300HW 80mm Art 210 BS10 E
ACST210400HW 100mm Art 210 BS10 E
ACST210500HW 125mm Art 210 BS10 E
ACST210600HW 150mm Art 210 BS10 E
ACST210800HW 200mm Art 210 BS10 E
CODE Size
ACST231200HW 50mm Art 231 PN16 WRAS
ACST231250HW 65mm Art 231 PN16 WRAS
ACST231300HW 80mm Art 231 PN16 WRAS
ACST231400HW 100mm Art 231 PN16 WRAS
ACST231500HW 125mm Art 231 PN16 WRAS
ACST231600HW 150mm Art 231 PN16 WRAS
ACST231800HW 200mm Art 231 PN16 WRAS
ACST2311000HW 250mm Art 231 PN16 WRAS
ACST2311200HW 300mm Art 231 PN16 WRAS
Art 210, BS 10, Cast Iron Gate
Valve
Art 231, PN16, Ductile Iron
Resilient Seat Gate Valve
CODE Size
ACST260200HW 50mm Art 260 PN16
ACST260250HW 65mm Art 260 PN16
ACST260300HW 80mm Art 260 PN16
ACST260400HW 100mm Art 260 PN16
ACST260500HW 125mm Art 260 PN16
ACST260600HW 150mm Art 260 PN16
ACST260800HW 200mm Art 260 PN16
ACST2601000HW 250mm Art 260 PN16
ACST2601200HW 300mm Art 260 PN16
Art 260, PN16, Cast Iron Globe
Valve
Albion Valves: Cast & Ductile Iron Valves
25Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Albion Valves: Hydronic & Controls
CODE Size
ADRH23PRS015 15mm Art 23PRS DZR
ADRH23PRS022 22mm Art 23PRS DZR
ADRH23PRS028 28mm Art 23PRS DZR
ADRH23PRS035 35mm Art 23PRS DZR
ADRH23PRS042 42mm Art 23PRS DZR
ADRH23PRS054 54mm Art 23PRS DZR
Art 23 PRS, DZR Double
Regulating Valve (DRV)
CODE Size
ADRE25050 15mm Art 25 DZR
ADRE25075 20mm Art 25 DZR
ADRE25100 25mm Art 25 DZR
ADRE25125 32mm Art 25 DZR
ADRE25150 40mm Art 25 DZR
ADRE25200 50mm Art 25 DZR
Art 25, PN25, DZR Fixed Orifice
Double Regulating Valve
(FODRV)
CODE Size
ADRG22LLOW050 15mm Art 22L LOW FLOW DZR
ADRG22MLOW050 15mm Art 22ML M LOW FLOW DZR
ADRG22050 15mm Art 22 DZR
ADRG22075 20mm Art 22 DZR
ADRG22100 25mm Art 22 DZR
ADRG22125 32mm Art 22 DZR
ADRG22150 40mm Art 22 DZR
ADRG22200 50mm Art 22 DZR
CODE Size
ADRH23LLOW050 15mm Art 23L LOW FLOW DZR
ADRH23050 15mm Art 23 DZR
ADRH23075 20mm Art 23 DZR
ADRH23100 25mm Art 23 DZR
ADRH23125 32mm Art 23 DZR
ADRH23150 40mm Art 23 DZR
ADRH23200 50mm Art 23 DZR
Art 22, DZR Fixed Orifice Double
Regulating Valve (FODRV)
Art 23, DZR Double Regulating
Valve (DRV)
CODE Size
ADRF26LOW050 15mm Art 26 LOW FLOW DZR
ADRF26050 15mm Art 26 DZR
ADRF26075 20mm Art 26 DZR
ADRF26100 25mm Art 26 DZR
ADRF26125 32mm Art 26 DZR
ADRF26150 40mm Art 26 DZR
ADRF26200 50mm Art 26 DZR
CODE Size
ADRX28050 15mm Art 28 DZR
ADRX28075 20mm Art 28 DZR
ADRX28100 25mm Art 28 DZR
ADRX28125 32mm Art 28 DZR
ADRX28150 40mm Art 28 DZR
ADRX28200 50mm Art 28 DZR
Art 26, PN20, DZR Double
Regulating Valve (DRV)
Art 28, DZR Variable Orifice
Double Regulating Valve
(VODRV)
26 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Albion Valves: Hydronic & Controls
CODE Size
ADRD250200 50mm Art 250 PN16 D/I
ADRD250250 65mm Art 250 PN16 D/I
ADRD250300 80mm Art 250 PN16 D/I
ADRD250400 100mm Art 250 PN16 D/I
ADRD250500 125mm Art 250 PN16 D/I
ADRD250600 150mm Art 250 PN16 D/I
ADRD250800 200mm Art 250 PN16 D/I
ADRD2501000 250mm Art 250 PN16 D/I
ADRD2501200 300mm Art 250 PN16 D/I
Art 250, PN16, Ductile Iron
Double Regulating Valve
(DRV/VODRV)
CODE Size
ADRA250PN25200 50mm Art 250HP PN25
ADRA250PN25250 65mm Art 250HP PN25
ADRA250PN25300 80mm Art 250HP PN25
ADRA250PN25400 100mm Art 250HP PN25
ADRA250PN25500 125mm Art 250HP PN25
ADRA250PN25600 150mm Art 250HP PN25
ADRA250PN25800 200mm Art 250HP PN25
ADRA250PN251000 250mm Art 250HP PN25
ADRA250PN251200 300mm Art 250HP PN25
CODE Size
ADRB2550200 50mm Art 255 PN16 D/I
ADRB2550250 65mm Art 255 PN16 D/I
ADRB2550300 80mm Art 255 PN16 D/I
ADRB2550400 100mm Art 255 PN16 D/I
ADRB2550500 125mm Art 255 PN16 D/I
ADRB2550600 150mm Art 255 PN16 D/I
ADRB2550800 200mm Art 255 PN16 D/I
ADRB2551000 250mm Art 255 PN16 D/I
ADRB2551200 300mm Art 255 PN16 D/I
Art 250 HP, PN25, Ductile Iron
Double Regulating Valve (DRV)
Art 255, Flanged Fixed Orifice
Double Regulating Valve
(FODRV)
27Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
CODE Size
ADRF27LOW050 15mm Art 27 LOW FLOW DZR
ADRF27MED050 15mm Art 27 MED FLOW DZR
ADRF27ULOW050 15mm Art 27 ULTRA LOW FLOW
ADRF27UULOW050 15mm Art 27 ULT U LOW FLOW
ADRF27050 15mm Art 27 Standard Flow DZR
ADRF27075 20mm Art 27 DZR
ADRF27100 25mm Art 27 DZR
ADRF27125 32mm Art 27 DZR
ADRF27150 40mm Art 27 DZR
ADRF27200 50mm Art 27 DZR
Art 27, PN20, DZR Brass Orifice
Plate (OP)
Albion Valves: Hydronic & Controls
CODE Size
ADRC270200 50mm Art 270 PN16 304SS
ADRC270250 65mm Art 270 PN16 304SS
ADRC270300 80mm Art 270 PN16 304SS
ADRC270400 100mm Art 270 PN16 304SS
ADRC270500 125mm Art 270 PN16 304SS
ADRC270600 150mm Art 270 PN16 304SS
ADRC270800 200mm Art 270 PN16 304SS
ADRC2701000 250mm Art 270 PN16 304SS
ADRC2701200 300mm Art 270 PN16 304SS
CODE Size
ADRA270PN25200 50mm Art 270HP PN25 304SS
ADRA270PN25250 65mm Art 270HP PN25 304SS
ADRA270PN25300 80mm Art 270HP PN25 304SS
ADRA270PN25400 100mm Art 270HP PN25 304SS
ADRA270PN25500 125mm Art 270HP PN25 304SS
ADRA270PN25600 150mm Art 270HP PN25 304SS
ADRA270PN25800 200mm Art 270HP PN25 304SS
ADRA270PN251000 250mm Art 270HP PN25 304SS
ADRA270PN251200 300mm Art 270HP PN25 304SS
Art 270, PN16, Stainless Steel
Orifice Plate (OP)
Art 270 HP, PN25, Stainless Steel
Orifice Plate (OP)
28 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Albion Valves: Hydronic & Controls
CODE Size
ATBV31050 15mm Art 31 BSPP Female
ATBV31075 20mm Art 31 BSPP Female
Art 31, DZR Brass Thermostatic
Balancing Valve
CODE Size
ATBV32050 15mm Art 32 BSPP Female
ATBV32075 20mm Art 32 BSPP Female
ATBV32100 25mm Art 32 BSPP Female
Art 32, DZR Brass Thermostatic
Balancing Valve with Anti
Legionella Device
CODE Size
ADPI20CHF038 DN10 G1/2 Art 20C HF
ADPI20CHF050 DN15 G3/4 Art 20C HF
ADPI20CHF075 DN20 G1 Art 20C HF
ADPI20CHF100 DN25 G11/4 Art 20C HF
ADPI20CLF038 DN10 G1/2 Art 20C LF
ADPI20CLF050 DN15 G3/4 Art 20C LF
Art 20C, PN25, Pressure
Independent Control Valve
(PICV or PIBCV)
CODE Size
ADPI20HF050 15mm Art 20 HF BSPP
ADPI20HF075 20mm Art 20 HF BSPP
ADPI20HF100 25mm Art 20 HF BSPP
ADPI20HF125 32mm Art 20 HF BSPP
ADPI20HF150 40mm Art 20 HF BSPP
ADPI20HF200 50mm Art 20 HF BSPP
ADPI20LF050 15mm Art 20 LF BSPP
ADPI20LF075 20mm Art 20 LF BSPP
ADPI20LF100 25mm Art 20 LF BSPP
Art 20, PN25, Pressure
Independent Control Valve
(PICV or PIBCV)
CODE Size
ADPI20C21VLC 24VAC 3 Point Art C21VL
ADPI20C21VN 24VAC 3 Point Art C21V
ADPI20C22VLC 230VAC 3 Point Art C22VL
ADPI20C22VN 230VAC 3 Point Art C22V
ADPI20C23ELC 24VAC 0-10V Art C23EL
ADPI20C23EN 24VAC 0-10V Art C23E
Art C21V/C22V/C23E Control
Actuator to fit PICV Art 20C All
Sizes / Art 20 DN15-32
CODE Size
ADPI20CU038 DN10 Union + Gasket
ADPI20CU050 DN15 Union + Gasket
ADPI20CU075 DN20 Union + Gasket
ADPI20CU100 DN25 Union + Gasket
Art 20C, Union Tail Pieces
29Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Albion Valves: Hydronic & Controls
CODE Size
ADPI200250 65mm Art 200 PN16
ADPI200300 80mm Art 200 PN16
ADPI200400 100mm Art 200 PN16
ADPI200500 125mm Art 200 PN16
ADPI200600 150mm Art 200 PN16
CODE Size
ADPC24H050 15mm Art 24HP BSPP
ADPC24H075 20mm Art 24HP BSPP
ADPC24H100 25mm Art 24HP BSPP
ADPC24H125 32mm Art 24HP BSPP
ADPC24H150 40mm Art 24HP BSPP
ADPC24H200 50mm Art 24HP BSPP
Art 200, Pressure Independent
Control & Balancing Valve
(PICV or PIBCV)
Art 24HP, PN16, Differential
Pressure Control Valve (DPCV)
CODE Size
ADPC24L050 15mm Art 24LP BSPP
ADPC24L075 20mm Art 24LP BSPP
ADPC24L100 25mm Art 24LP BSPP
ADPC24L125 32mm Art 24LP BSPP
ADPC24L150 40mm Art 24LP BSPP
ADPC24L200 50mm Art 24LP BSPP
Art 24LP, PN16, Differential
Pressure Control Valve (DPCV)
CODE Size
ADPC28DP050 15mm Art 28DP BSPP
ADPC28DP075 20mm Art 28DP BSPP
ADPC28DP100 25mm Art 28DP BSPP
ADPC28DP125 32mm Art 28DP BSPP
ADPC28DP150 40mm Art 28DP BSPP
ADPC28DP200 50mm Art 28DP BSPP
CODE Size
ADPC24IT1M Art 24IT 1 Metre Impulse
ADPC24IT2M Art 24IT 2 Metre Impulse
Art 28DP, PN25, DPCV Partner
Valve
Art 24IT, Copper Impulse
Capillary Tube
CODE Size
ADPC241KIT Art 241 2M Impulse Tube Kit
Art 241IT Kit
30 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Albion Valves: Hydronic & Controls
CODE Size
ADRM73320CHF038EXT 15mm Art 733/20C HF Monolink
ADRM73320CHF050EXT 15mm Art 733/20C HF Monolink
ADRM73320CLF038EXT 15mm Art 733/20C LF Monolink
ADRM73320CLF050EXT 15mm Art 733/20C LF Monolink
ADRM73320HF050EXT 15mm Art 733/20 HF Monolink
ADRM73320HF075EXT 20mm Art 733/20 HF Monolink
CODE Size
ADRM73325050EXT 15mm Art 733/25 Monolink
ADRM73325075EXT 20mm Art 733/25 Monolink
ADRM73325100EXT 25mm Art 733/25 Monolink
ADRM73326L27L050EXT 15mm Art 733/26L27L Monolink
ADRM73326L27M050EXT 15mm Art 733/26L27M Monolink
ADRM73326L27UL050EXT 15mm Art 733/26L27UL Monolink
Monolink
CODE Size
ADPC241HP250 65mm Art 241HP PN16
ADPC241HP300 80mm Art 241HP PN16
ADPC241HP400 100mm Art 241HP PN16
Art 241HP, PN16, Differential
Pressure Control Valve (DPCV)
CODE Size
ADCVCRM15 15mm CRM15 BSPP PN10
ADCVCRM20 20mm CRM20 BSPP PN10
ADCVCRM25 25mm CRM25 BSPP PN10
ADCVCRM32 32mm CRM32 BSPP PN10
ADCVCRM40 40mm CRM40 BSPP PN10
ADCVCRM50 50mm CRM50 BSPP PN10
CRM, 3 Port Rotary Control
Brass Valve
CODE Size
ADPC241LP250 65mm Art 241LP PN16
ADPC241LP300 80mm Art 241LP PN16
ADPC241LP400 100mm Art 241LP PN16
ADPC241LP500 125mm Art 241LP PN16
ADPC241LP600 150mm Art 241LP PN16
Art 241LP, PN16, Differential
Pressure Control Valve (DPCV)
CODE Size
ADCVCLRM250
65mm CLRM Cast Iron Flanged
PN6 3 Port
ADCVCLRM300
80mm CLRM Cast Iron Flanged
PN6 3 Port
ADCVCLRM400
100mm CLRM Cast Iron
Flanged PN6 3 Port
ADCVCLRM500
125mm CLRM Cast Iron
Flanged PN6 3 Port
ADCVCLRM600
150mm CLRM Cast Iron
Flanged PN6 3 Port
CLRM, 3 Port Flanged Rotary
Mixing Valve
31Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Albion Valves: Hydronic & Controls
CODE Size
ADCVCRV230 CRV 230VAC 3 Point
ADCVCRV24 CRV 24VAC 3 Point
CODE Size
ADCVCRE24 CRE 24VAC Mod 0-10V Inc
CRV, Actuator to Fit Rotary
CRM & CLRM Valves
CRE, Actuator to Fit Rotary
CRM & CLRM Valves
CODE Size
ADCVAK21 CRV / CRE Adaptor Kit Suits
ADCVAK41 CRV / CRE Adaptor Kit Suits
AK21/41, CRV/CRE Adaptor Kit
CODE Size
ADCVAK87 CRV / CRE Adaptor Kit Suits CLRM
CODE Size
ADRSTEST025 8mm BSP Brass Test Points
ADRSEXT025 8mm BSP SS Extension Inc. BSP
AK87, CLRM Adaptor kit
Art 299, Spare Test Point, Set of
Two
CODE Size
ADPC24670B 15mm x 6mm x 8mm
ADPC24BV 15mm x 8mm Swivel Nut
Art 24670B/24BV
32 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Albion Valves: Hydronic & Controls
CODE Size
ADPC24VF 6mm Fitting To Copper Tube
CODE Size
ADPC24VG 8mm x 6mm Reducer
Art 24VF, Fitting Art 24VG, Reducer
33Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Albion Valves: Pressure Control Valves
CODE Size
ASAF681M050R1.0-8.0B
15mm Art 681M BSPT Male
Bronze
ASAF681M075R1.0-8.0B
20mm Art 681M BSPT Male
Bronze
ASAF681M100R1.0-8.0B
25mm Art 681M BSPT Male
Bronze
ASAF681M125R1.0-8.0B
32mm Art 681M BSPT Male
Bronze
ASAF681M150R1.0-8.0B
40mm Art 681M BSPT Male
Bronze
ASAF681M200R1.0-8.0B
50mm Art 681M BSPT Male
Bronze
Art 681M, Bronze/Gunmetal
Pressure Reducing Valve
CODE Size
ASAR670F050
15mm Art 670 BSPP Female
DZR Brass WRAS
ASAR670F075
20mm Art 670 BSPP Female
DZR Brass WRAS
Art 670F, Pressure Reducing
Valve with Gauge
CODE Size
ASAR670M100
25mm Art 670 BSPP Male DZR
Brass WRAS
ASAR670M125
32mm Art 670 BSPP Male DZR
Brass WRAS
ASAR670M150
40mm Art 670 BSPP Male DZR
Brass WRAS
ASAR670M200
50mm Art 670 BSPP Male DZR
Brass WRAS
CODE Size
ASAP6751522
15/22mm Art 675 Compression
DZR Brass WRAS
Art 670M, Pressure Reducing
Valve with Gauge
Art 675, Pressure Reducing
Valve with Gauge
CODE Size
ATMV3315
15mm Art 33 Comp Ends CP
DZR Brass
ATMV3322
22mm Art 33 Comp Ends CP
DZR Brass
Art 33
CODE Size
ATMV33SV15
15mm Art 33SV c/w Service
Valves Comp Ends
ATMV33SV22
22mm Art 33SV c/w Service
Valves Comp Ends
Art 33SV
Shawston London
Units G & H,
Hillbottom Road,
Sands Industrial Estate,
High Wycombe,
Bucks HP12 4HS
Tel:  01494 460 910
Fax: 01494 522 573
Email: London@shawston.co.uk
Shawston Birmingham
Bay 1, Block D,
The Bescot Estate,
Woden Road West, Wednesbury
West Midlands WS10 7SG
Tel:  0121 556 3400
Fax: 0121  506 4669
Email: Birmingham@shawston.co.uk
Shawston Manchester
Great Norbury Street,
Hyde,
Cheshire SK14 1BW
Tel:  0161 368 4545
Fax: 0161 367 8114
Email: Manchester@shawston.co.uk
Shawston Glasgow
Block 1 Unit 4,
Annick Industrial Estate,
31 Sandilands Street,
Shettleston,
Glasgow G32 OHT
Tel:  0141 778 6975
Fax: 0141 778 6264
Email: Glasgow@shawston.co.uk